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Link do produktu: https://bizongarage.pl/honda-20-23-king-racing-panewki-korbowodowe-cr4541xp-05-p-42588.html

Opis produktu

llosc

Wat korbowy

Obudowa

Maksymalna grubos¢ Scianki
Maksymalna dtugosc

Honda 2.0 2.3 King Racing
panewki korbowodowe

CR4541XP-0.5

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

XP

C4541-PR
4
45.001 / 44.976
48.001 / 48.024
1.504
15.499

329,66 zt
268,02 zt
450787057
2289

XP

C4541-PR

Silniki: Honda - 2.0 2.3 (K20A3, F23A, F23Z, F23A4, F23A5, F23A7)
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